This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Market Date of Location:	PIC of the freelancer	
ramiliarus, soitas liberad	months to consuled accessed to the endpander of the pulpet of the second	(Card Holder's Signature)
Freelancer Name House Address	Assignment letter  Wisher Glo Job No: 20240 252 Freelancer Code:  Job Title: 200  Reference No:  Fieldwork Location:  Date: 40 Job	NXK01F2023-

House Address 47/3 Balgi Dos temple 47  KO1-4	Job No: 20240 252  Job Title: 200  Fieldwork Location:  Kalkafa,	Preclancer Code: MX KOLF 2023-03 Reference No: Date: 04/8/24
---	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
- Fliking.	Aceto/Kalkata.	45	30%
one and Provide Los ( non-and-	the forwary crimates or rectangles or manifest by you in littless-	to make held no men	Company she

The above stated assignment will start from \$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\] and end on \$\frac{32.5.5.5.2.4}{2.2.4}\]. The completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment will start from \$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}\] and end on \$\frac{32.5.5.2.2}{2}\].

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: ab les	124
	Abhishel 9 hosh
Signature: Af	Shalale Glash

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Au Jufillen And
Contact number: 9932176073
Signature:

27

2) Witness Name: Nami + Choller Contact number: 967-4497-664
Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Abhish Address:- 4711 J, Balai Do Mobile No:- 89103797	ele Ghosh s Temple S	St. 1001	_4			
84145741	noise	BILLO				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PV	For Commercial Use:					
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Ne Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	ear Dhakuria Electrict	Bill No: 18597  2/11/24 Date: Freelancer Code: MXKeLF2023-0327				
bestelow best best years Towards my C	Charges/Feesag	gainst Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	ow:	4430 405
Job No: 20240752		Original As Number a	signment nd Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Zew '	i ves ni adimuni zi	trent for th	ven to Jules	that on m	Purch recenter	DECENSE ON O
Fieldwork Locations:	s syoris no baltis	ed and acce	INN DEILVE	ייו טוב קינופו	CIGNIC DISC.	
Fees for Assignment		Quantity	Rate	1	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate			
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -						
4- Main interview-	and the contract the s	-	800%			ha single
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	/Others			St. No.		
Other Fees/Charges	3006 0 9/				2012	222
Supervision Charges 45x175278	15 W 301	+ 2e	1	)	2,363.	a0 ,
	MXKOI	142	4	10		CONT. CO. C.
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1 ( ( )	1-()	-		2:363-	0001
A) Fees for Assignemt Job N	No. Task Co	ode Amo	int:-			
20240752					2363	
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-	-		
b) Sepervision charges	Gran	d Total (A	+B) For N	et Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Two (how		188	hand	-	a Khy	1 horeus
	S	ummar		See proper	2	
Assignment Job No.   Segment   Centre   Colle	quantity Synches	Quantity R		voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
HIH WILLAMOR	blu 45	1	1	45	45	45
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both) My PAN Account Number is: BOHP G Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ABH13 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9150 E&OE	8587 DHER GHO	5H.	Beneficiar	y Bank Nam	e: AKIS B	
Abhisheli ghish		7)		100	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approved	I by with dat	e	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Executive Name: Au July Lon And marketxcel 99321 26073 Nupur Pulga Mobile No.: This is to certify that Nup luz Paler registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 24 FigDate of Issue: 4.4.24 Valid From: 5.4.240 30.08.240b Fieldwork Location: Lalka Mobile No: (24007) 471 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature) Assignment letter 20240 7 Freelancer Code: MAXKOLF 62024 Freelancer Name Job No: 2000 Job Title: 2 Th Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Kalkata Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned **Data Collection Type** Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty) The above stated assignment will start from \$\frac{\chi}{2}\frac{2}{2}\frac{4}{2}\] and end on \$\frac{3}{2}\chi \frac{2}{2}\frac{2}{2}\frac{2}{2}\]. The completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live and the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance or agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for the company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate volve again, and the com permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all Name of signee: Nygw Paloun
Signature: Nupm Palou Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

Name of the Freelancer:- NUPUR PATRA Address:- 3A, Rankanta Bose Street, Wol-3							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	13-11-04	For Commercial Use:  Bill No: 18596 12/11/24					
Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023 - 0334						3-0334	
Towards my Charges	Feesag	gainst As	signme	nt/sstated	below:	the Vision and	
Job No: 20290782	O days	Original Assignment Number and Date			sed Assignment	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Zeu-	Supl of	ment for t	V60 30 3	THE REAL PROPERTY.	ST monday as the	Payble	
Fees for Assistance	) Person	os bas be	y deliver	the Quantit	ron sond most for	ni Blag sits	
Fees for Assignment				A STATE OF THE STA			
Data Collection Type & Segment	(	Quantity	Rate		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -		-					
4- Main interview-		23	175		9,025.0	00	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges			17.30				
Franki si	en.	100	,		The state of the s	The state of the s	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: 14 X Lo	1)	4200		0		They will be	
Totals	-	479		1	,		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Cod	le Amo	unt:-		4,025	100.	
B) Supervision Charges				.40	25		
		Amo					
Rupees in Words: Pour Haulens	Grand	Total (A	+B) For	r Net Payn	ent		
1 out mousend to	MON	sty !	7/20	2 one			
The transfer to the second section of	Su	mmar	,	The same	/-		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity	y Synched/	NAME OF STREET	-				
Type Sub	omitted	Quantity R IQC and Agr	eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
7.411 Ken 1010	23		9	23	23		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page My PAN Account Number is: $BZTPP4782M$ Beneficiary Bank Account Name: $NUPURPAT$ Beneficiary Bank Account Number: $0073200100$ E&OE	- O A		Benefic	iary Bank Na	me:PNRR	ante	
EXCE		-0		iary ii 30 000	e: PUNBO	007320	
Nupr Patra	P			Bill	Received On:	A	
(Signature & Date) App	Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:			i On:			

Mar M. 18